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Int E1 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 15 Reuben Horne Kawasaki KX125 412 294 837  13 2193

2 8 Tyler Mills KTM 200 EXC 425 320 857  13 2252 2.69 % 2.69 %

3 8A Sean Mead Yamaha YZ125 422 341 896  19 2609 18.97 % 15.85 %

Int E2 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3A Grant Simpson Yamaha YZF250 416 303 806  5 1775

Int E3 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2 Richard Diedrichs KTM 350 EXC 398 318 721  2 1537

2 7B Ryan McKenzie Yamaha YZ250 392 300 758  20 3 1620 5.40 % 5.40 %

3 15A William Horne Suzuki RM250 381 290 729  6 1700 10.61 % 4.94 %

4 12B Eugene Mcculloch Yamaha YZ250 425 302 780  5 1757 14.31 % 3.35 %

5 2A Jarod Angland Honda XR400 488 397 1121  42 4106 167.14 % 133.69 %

0 14 Perry Barry Yamaha YZ250 466 369 1040  no card 1875

Int E4 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4A Jason Nicol GasGas EC300 398 286 741  1425

2 7 Jason Duff Honda CRF450 381 287 748  3 1566 9.89 % 9.89 %

3 7A Stephen White Honda CRF450 396 299 742  3 1587 11.37 % 1.34 %

4 1 Frank Aldridge KTM 450 EXC 394 329 813  3 1686 18.32 % 6.24 %

5 3B Luke Nicol GasGas EC300 411 289 781  5 1731 21.47 % 2.67 %

6 3 Craig Jerrett Honda CRF450 447 297 852  20 18 2516 76.56 % 45.35 %

7 14B Mark Dermer Honda CRF450 448 298 814  21 2610 83.16 % 3.74 %

8 4 Callum Nicol GasGas EC300 452 301 895  24 2848 99.86 % 9.12 %

9 2B Karl Nicol GasGas EC300 442 332 860  30 3134 119.93 % 10.04 %

10 1B John Ivanov GasGas FSE450 504 352 966  49 4272 199.79 % 36.31 %

0 14A Jonathan Morrison Honda CRF450 395 311 812  no card 1518

0 5A Steven Williams Husqvarna TC570 474 340 1081  no card 1895 32.98 % 24.84 %

0 12 Brent Finlay Husqvarna TE450 517 396 1196  62 5209 265.54 % 174.88 %

Veteran 40-49 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4B Mike Welsby Honda CRF250 377 276 685  1338

2 6B Gerald Turnbull Husaberg FE570 408 288 746  2 1542 15.25 % 15.25 %

3 10B Garry Hodgson Suzuki RM250 447 342 862  13 2301 71.97 % 49.22 %

4 6A Dean Whiteman Suzuki RM125 436 329 916  22 2781 107.85 % 20.86 %

5 17 Rick Mead KTM 450 EXC 472 362 918  26 3052 128.10 % 9.74 %

6 17A Richard Downer Suzuki RM250 447 323 1020  40 3790 183.26 % 24.18 %

0 5 Glen Holden GasGas 300 462 303   no card 765

Veteran 50+ By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 10A Murray Gemmell Yamaha YZF250 429 346 802  5 1827

2 13A Robert Vandenberg Yamaha YZF450 418 308 802  7 1878 2.79 % 2.79 %

3 13B Steve Sparrow KTM 450 EXC 415 305 785  13 2155 17.95 % 14.75 %

4 5B Brendan Keogh Scopra 443 303 1035  34 3481 90.53 % 61.53 %

0 10 Brett Graham Yamaha YZF250 544 407   no card 951
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